Sailwave results for VII. BODRUM INTERNATIONAL REGATTA ( BIOR ) at 05-09 MARCH 2019 BODRUM - MUGLA - TURKEY 20...
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—
Rank NAT CLASS | 09.03.2019 | SAIL
NO
1st | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 5901
2nd | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 4800
3rd | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 41
4th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 217
5th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 111
6th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 177
7th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 173
8th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 1054
9th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 621
10th |BUL | JUNIOR | Silver 777
11th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 885
12th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 1212
13th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 1900
14th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 110
15th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 349
16th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 559
17th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 33
18th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 1
19th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 4802
20th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 2628
21st | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 14
22nd | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 1883
23rd | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 7524
24th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 7172
25th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 889
26th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 1200
27th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 3047
28th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 868
29th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 176
30th | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 183
31st | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 7525
32nd | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 1101
33rd | TUR | JUNIOR | Silver 7528
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VII. BODRUM INTERNATIONAL REGATTA ( BIOR)
05-09 MARCH 2019 BODRUM - MUGLA - TURKEY

RESULTS

Silver 09.03.2019

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 64, Scoring system: Appendix A
DATE F/M CLUB

HELM NAME

NAZ DEFNE GENC

OMER AKBAYGIL

EGE SAMANCIOGLU

POYRAZ BELGEN

ALP
KARABOCUOGLU

DOGA TEZKAVUSAN

DERIN DEGISEN
KAAN BASER

DURU PARLAK

FILIP STANOEV

TUGRA SENER
TOPRAK CAN

TUNA CAM
PAMIR YILDIZEL

BORA CALISKAN
DERIN PARLAK

CEYLIN UREMIS

MINE ERTAP
BALIM GULER

KIVANC ISIK
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RUDROVSKAYA
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MAYA DILEK
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AHMET EFE
CANAKCI

OF
BIRTH

2009
2008
2008

2009

2009

2009
2009
2009

2008

2010

2008
2009

2009
2009

2010
2008

2008

2009
2008

2008
2010

2009
2010
2008

2008

2008

2008

2009
2010
2009
2008

2009

2010

=

m|Z | M|

m

TY.ILK
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CAP. G. GEORGIEV
PORT VARNA

F.Y.LK
HEKIMKOY

TURGUTREIS

FENERBAHCE
DOGUS

HEYBELIADA
GEMLIK

GEMLIK

EGIRDIR
IND

ANTALYA FERDI
YALIKAVAK

TURGUTREIS
B.B.BODRUMSPOR
ERA BODRUM

F.Y.LK

L.TK

FENERBAHCE

DOGUS

F.Y.LK

ERA BODRUM

ERA BODRUM
B.B.BODRUMSPOR
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B.B.BODRUMSPOR

Q1

30.0
39.0

(66.0
DNS)

28.0

38.0

34.0
32.0
41.0

35.0

(66.0
DNF)

(49.0)

(66.0
DNF)

30.0
37.0

40.0
42.0

28.0

440
33.0

36.0
45.0

26.0
(43.0)
27.0

(66.0
DNS)

(66.0
DNF)

45.0

44.0
46.0
48.0

(66.0
UFD)

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
UFD)

Q2

(46.0)
420
44.0

25.0

26.0
29.0

(66.0
DNF)

37.0

66.0
DNF

35.0
34.0

38.0
26.0

36.0

(66.0
DNF)

29.0

32.0
33.0

39.0
41.0

31.0
43.0

(66.0
DNF)

40.0

44.0

43.0

(45.0)
(47.0)
30.0
48.0

66.0
DNF

36.0

Q3

33.0
(44.0)
28.0

27.0

35.0

45.0
25.0

66.0
DNF

(66.0
DNF)

49.0

37.0
37.0

(48.0)
27.0

(46.0)

66.0
DNF

(66.0
DNF)

46.0
36.0

43.0
40.0

34.0
42.0
38.0

40.0
66.0
DNF

30.0

44.0
39.0
45.0
31.0

43.0

39.0

Q4

33.0
30.0
26.0

(65.0
BFD)

(44.0)

29.0
37.0
12.0

16.0

44.0

29.0
37.0

26.0
43.0

45.0
34.0

25.0

33.0
45.0

(49.0)
41.0

47.0
42.0
52.0

40.0
36.0
(53.0)
19.0

65.0
DNF

39.0

Q5

33.0
18.0
31.0

44.0

36.0

50.0
39.0
44.0

65.0
DNF

17.0

25.0
38.0

24.0
(46.0)

43.0
35.0

36.0

52.0

(65.0
BFD)

26.0
29.0

(51.0)
34.0
410

45.0

40.0

(51.0)

30.0
46.0
47.0

65.0
BFD

53.0

65.0
UFD

Q6

27.0
40.0
30.0

53.0

23.0

(51.0)
(42.0)
34.0

46.0

25.0

47.0
46.0

38.0
39.0

32.0
34.0

37.0

(54.0)
57.0

36.0
(50.0)

39.0
41.0
53.0

19.0

40.0

48.0

35.0
43.0
43.0

65.0
DNF

36.0

65.0
UFD

F1

1.0
2.0
10.0

5.0

11.0
27.0
3.0

6.0

7.0

12.0
14.0

28.0
29.0

13.0
9.0

18.0
17.0

36.0
30.0

43.0
23.0
16.0

15.0

8.0

31.0
32.0
19.0
26.0

4.0

F2

17.0
5.0
15.0

9.0

1.0
13.0
4.0

3.0

7.0

30.0
10.0

34.0
24.0

18.0
8.0

22.0
19.0

28.0
26.0
25.0

37.0
21.0
36.0
23.0

16.0

Total

220.0
220.0
250.0

256.0

237.0

247.0
244.0
270.0

274.0

281.0

264.0
282.0

266.0
271.0

273.0
294.0

296.0

285.0
297.0

287.0
295.0

299.0
294.0
318.0

322.0

323.0

309.0

306.0
310.0
321.0
343.0

349.0

352.0

Nett

174.0
176.0
184.0

191.0

193.0

196.0
202.0
204.0

208.0

215.0

215.0
216.0

218.0
225.0

227.0
228.0

230.0

231.0
232.0

238.0
245.0

248.0
251.0
252.0

256.0

257.0

258.0

261.0
263.0
268.0
277.0

283.0

286.0
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Sailwave results for VII. BODRUM INTERNATIONAL REGATTA ( BIOR ) at 05-09 MARCH 2019 BODRUM - MUGLA - TURKEY 20...

CLASS | 09.03.2019 | SAIL HELM NAME
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Silver
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Silver
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Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver
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NO

1897

5910

7531

1189

1450

7526

4157
2551

770

1406

8733

878

548

356

961

321

962

7056

976

7529

7064

1648

51

310

458

2625

2533

7530

101

117

1120

DENIZ ERGUNEY

MELIS BOLAT

MUSTAFA POYRAZ

IPEK ULGEN

ZEYNEP OZER

ERIN LEVENT

TOSYALI

SIMLA ELVER
REQ PARUSHEVA

MEHMET AKBAS

ASAF KAAN
GUVENC

IOANNIS
SAKELLAROPOULOS

DENIZ ERASLAN
TAN GUNEC
DENIZ BACIOGLU
AHMET SELCUK
GUVEN

AFRA OZTEKIN
DORUK UYAR
NUR MIRAY
AYDEMIR

CAN GURDAL
ENDER ADA

BOZCAGA
ILKAY EMIR

AYDEMIR
SUREYYA OKTAR
MARIA MAKURINA
ATANAS ZLATEV
YAMAN ALI
KORKMAZ

TUNA KOC
GEORGIOS
BELDGIANNIS

ALI ARAS AKCAN
KAGAN ERYILMAZ

EDA KADAM

DORUK ASLAN
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201
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201
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TURGUTREIS

TY.ILK

B.B.BODRUMSPOR

L.TK

YALIKAVAK

B.B.BODRUMSPOR

DIDIM

CHERNOMOREC

BURGAS

MARMARA

YALIKAVAK

NAUTICAL CLUB

OF KOS

F.Y.LK

FETHIYE BLD.

HEYBELIADA

GOCEK

EGIRDIR

GOCEK

BURGAZ

GOCEK

B.B.BODRUMSPOR

BURGAZ

EGIRDIR

ALLIANCE

OMSK CYCLONE

YALIKAVAK

AKDENIZ

NAUTICAL CLUB

OF KOS

B.B.BODRUMSPOR

EGIRDIR

TY.ILK

TY.LK

Q1

43.0

(66.0
DNF)

35.0

(66.0
DNS)

(66.0
DNF)

39.0

47.0

(66.0
DNF)

42.0

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
DNC)

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
UFD)

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
UFD)

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
DNF)

(66.0
UFD)

(66.0
DNF)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11

www.sailwave.com

Q2

42.0

41.0

46.0

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

33.0

49.0

66.0
DNF

45.0

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNF

40.0

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

Q3

35.0

49.0

41.0

47.0

66.0
DNF

(66.0
DNF)

48.0
24.0

(66.0
DNS)

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNC

66.0
DNF

38.0

66.0
DNS

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNS

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

66.0
DNF

Q4

(59.0)
46.0

43.0

48.0

21.0

65.0
DNF

41.0

65.0
DNF

58.0

50.0

49.0

65.0
DNF

65.0
DNF

65.0
DNF

65.0
DNF

65.0
DNF

Q5

54.0
37.0
35.0
65.0
DNF
28.0
65.0
DSQ

48.0
26.0

54.0

43.0

27.0

42.0

52.0

57.0

49.0

37.0

50.0

65.0

UFD

42.0

56.0

65.0

DNF

53.0

18.0

55.0

49.0

55.0

58.0

65.0

DNF

65.0
DNF

65.0
UFD

65.0
DNF

Q6

44.0

(65.0
DSQ)

31.0

45.0

41.0

49.0
51.0

49.0

26.0

48.0

42.0

58.0

54.0

50.0

65.0
DNF

52.0

65.0
DNF

65.0
DNF

65.0
DNF

60.0

65.0
DNF

65.0
DNF

65.0
DNF

65.0
DNF

65.0
DNF

F1

(65.0
DNC)

24.0

45.0

65.0
DNC

38.0

41.0
47.0

25.0

65.0
DNC

42.0

65.0
DNC

46.0

65.0
DNC

33.0

65.0
DNC

35.0

40.0

65.0
DNC

48.0

65.0
DNC

65.0
DNC

65.0
DNC

65.0
DNC

65.0
DNC

65.0
DNC

65.0
DNC

F2

32.0

40.0

65.0
DNC

2.0

65.0
DNF

39.0

65.0
DNF

65.0
DNF

33.0

65.0
DNC

38.0

65.0
DNC

29.0

65.0
DNC

65.0
DNC

65.0
DNC

42.0

65.0
DNC

65.0
DNC

43.0

65.0
DNC

65.0
DNC

65.0
DNF

65.0
DNC

65.0
DNC

65.0
DNC

65.0
DNC

65.0
DNC

65.0
DNC

65.0
DNC

Total

363.0

367.0

370.0

377.0

387.0

387.0

380.0
391.0

395.0

395.0

396.0

405.0

414.0

428.0

445.0

450.0

457.0

457.0

461.0

464.0

468.0

471.0

476.0

489.0

492.0

492.0

516.0

523.0

523.0

523.0

523.0

Nett

298.0

301.0

305.0

311.0

321.0

321.0

321.0
325.0

329.0

329.0

330.0

339.0

348.0

362.0

379.0

384.0

391.0

391.0

395.0

398.0

402.0

405.0

410.0

423.0

426.0

426.0

450.0

457.0

457.0

457.0

457.0
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